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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Callender247
Discover

9.400 9.350 9.2259.300 37.275
3T 5T 4 2 1 

1 

Lauren Bonnecaze119
Above The Bar

9.200 9.550 8.9509.000 36.700
8T 1 16T 12T 2 

2 

Kharma Smith497
TAAG

8.800 9.200 9.2009.400 36.600
28T 13T 2 3T 3 

3 

Lillian Slania235
Discover

9.400 8.825 8.7759.525 36.525
3T 24T 1 20T 4 

4 

Riley Faircloth450
Acrosports

9.000 8.950 9.4009.100 36.450
17T 19T 12T 1 5 

5 

Lyla Wong238
Discover

9.150 9.200 8.7009.325 36.375
10T 13T 3 25T 6 

6 

Abby Swanson245
Discover

9.500 8.450 9.2009.150 36.300
1 33T 7T 3T 7 

7 

Rachel Atlas236
Discover

9.450 9.400 8.7008.725 36.275
2 3 29 25T 8 

8 

Ellen Wondra447
Acrosports

8.950 9.300 8.7009.250 36.200
23T 7T 5 25T 9T

9T

Haley Goodman242
Discover

9.000 9.050 9.2008.950 36.200
17T 16 19T 3T 9T

9T

Kennedy Davis111
Above The Bar

9.200 9.000 8.8009.150 36.150
8T 17T 7T 18T 11 

11 

Ashlenn Hayden244
Discover

9.225 8.950 8.9008.900 35.975
7 19T 23T 15T 12 

12 

Jocelyn Buxton110
Above The Bar

9.100 9.200 8.9508.600 35.850
13T 13T 35T 12T 13 

13 

Jenzi Boyd120
Above The Bar

9.000 9.275 8.4009.100 35.775
17T 9T 12T 36T 14 

14 

Victoria Sole124
Above The Bar

8.750 9.350 8.6509.000 35.750
30T 5T 16T 29T 15 

15 

Arabella McCall492
Discover

9.100 8.900 9.0008.700 35.700
13T 21T 30T 9T 16 

16 

Ava Williams240
Discover

9.400 8.550 9.0508.675 35.675
3T 30T 32 8 17 

17 

Emma Hope112
Above The Bar

9.000 8.825 8.7759.000 35.600
17T 24T 16T 20T 18 

18 

Alexandria Feit234
Discover

9.000 8.700 8.6009.150 35.450
17T 29 7T 33T 19 

19 

Cary Miller241
Discover

8.750 8.800 8.7509.125 35.425
30T 26 11 22T 20T

20T

Annette Hollrah246
Discover

8.850 8.725 8.8009.050 35.425
25T 27T 14T 18T 20T

20T

Brooklyn LeCompte451
Acrosports

9.300 8.500 8.6008.950 35.350
6 32 19T 33T 22 

22 

Aeidyn Young115
Above The Bar

8.750 9.275 8.6508.650 35.325
30T 9T 33T 29T 23 

23 

Aimee Irlbeck449
Acrosports

9.050 9.300 9.0007.900 35.250
16 7T 41 9T 24 

24 

Eleni Rose Stickler237
Discover

9.150 8.425 8.6258.950 35.150
10T 36T 19T 32 25 

25 
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Viviana Todd125
Above The Bar

8.250 9.275 8.9008.700 35.125
41 9T 30T 15T 26 

26 

Reese Rayburn493
Discover

9.150 8.350 8.7508.850 35.100
10T 38 26T 22T 27 

27 

Ava Globke116
Above The Bar

8.050 9.375 8.4509.200 35.075
42 4 6 35 28 

28 

Madison McDuff446
Acrosports

8.750 8.450 8.7009.150 35.050
30T 33T 7T 25T 29 

29 

Elyssa Rangel123
Above The Bar

8.950 8.425 8.9508.650 34.975
23T 36T 33T 12T 30 

30 

Samantha Salazar448
Acrosports

8.600 9.450 8.0008.900 34.950
35T 2 23T 42 31 

31 

Mya Lane126
Above The Bar

8.500 9.250 8.4008.500 34.650
37 12 37 36T 32 

32 

Alessia Quinto248
Discover

8.850 8.150 8.6508.950 34.600
25T 40T 19T 29T 33 

33 

Taylor Rodriguez117
Above The Bar

8.850 8.725 8.3508.600 34.525
25T 27T 35T 39 34 

34 

Karley Robinson114
Above The Bar

9.100 8.900 8.4008.100 34.500
13T 21T 40 36T 35T

35T

Sefianna Papendorf113
Above The Bar

8.400 9.000 8.3008.800 34.500
39T 17T 28 40 35T

35T

Grace Czarnik239
Discover

8.750 7.800 9.0008.850 34.400
30T 42 26T 9T 37 

37 

Adrianna Lozano122
Above The Bar

8.450 8.550 8.1008.875 33.975
38 30T 25 41 38 

38 

Valentina Chairez243
Discover

8.600 8.875 8.8257.600 33.900
35T 23 42 17 39 

39 

Miley Cavaness452
Acrosports

9.000 7.200 9.1008.200 33.500
17T 43 38 6 40 

40 

Kharington Hubert118
Above The Bar

8.800 8.450 7.4008.150 32.800
28T 33T 39 43 41 

41 

Noelle McGown453
Acrosports

6.500 8.325 8.7509.050 32.625
43 39 14T 22T 42 

42 

Delaney Duckett121
Above The Bar

8.400 8.150 9.075__.___ 25.625
39T 40T 43 7 43 

43 
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